Club Name Date Trial n Hunt Nun CallName

BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-24534 Pixie
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-10497 Mattie
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-21660 Arson
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-15337 Hobie
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-06238 Lexy
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-07880 JETER
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-23240 SONIC
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-14060 SQUIRT
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-24112 Bella
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-08170 Brenna
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-21668 Flare

Friday 2/9/2018 Crazy 8's 11 Dogs 11 Qualifiers

BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-30684 Walker
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-31028 Midnight
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-30666 Penny
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-30464 Giggle
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH 29964 Hickory
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-30628 Linus

Friday 2/9/18 Instinct 6 dogs 3 Qualifiers 3 Non Qualifiers

BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-24762 Clint
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-21419 Sonic
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-17636 Charlie
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-28657 Wicked
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-17467 Juliette
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-07880 JETER
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-08169 Stella
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-15337 Hobie
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-14060 SQUIRT
BGDS 2/9/2018 1 BH-21668 Flare

Owners
Arwen Price
Arwen Price
Brydon Christensen
Caroline Barrow
Darlayne Jewell
michele reilly
michele reilly
Michele Reilly
Rosalyn Frost
Sheree Girty
Terri Wilp

Robin Potter
Sabine Salo
Sarah Gregory
Gale Templeton
Karen Winn
Mimi Foley

Gale Templeton
Gale Templeton
Sharon Webb
Brydon Christensen
Kristina Pattison
michele reilly
Sheree Girty
Caroline Barrow
Michele Reilly
Terri Wilp

Breed
Carin Terrier
Mixed
Doberman
Pem Welsh Corgi
Golden Retriever
GSD
GSD
mix
Rough Collie
Bearded collie
Doberman

Mixed Breed
Whippet

Mixed

Australian Shepherd
Black tan Coon hound
Mini Poodle

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren
GSD

Bearded collie

Pem Welsh Corgi
mix

Doberman

ActualClass QNQ

Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's

Instinct
Instinct
Instinct
Instinct
Instinct
Instinct

master
master
master
master
master
master
master
master
master
master

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

NQ
NQ
NQ
Pass
Pass
Pass

NQ

NQ

NQ

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Time
50
90
90
90
40
40
40
60
10
105
90

00:10.03
00:29.29
00:24.85

2:44.03
2:35.69
3:28.95
3:50.45
2:47.12
2:47.31
1:37.76



BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018

1 BH-08170
1 BH-10497
1 BH-21660

Brenna
Mattie
Arson

Sheree Girty
Arwen Price
Brydon Christensen

Friday 2/9/2018 Master 13 Dogs 10 Qualifiers 3 non Qualifiers

BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
0:43.63+8:21
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018

1 BH 29964
1 BH-30628
1 BH-30684
1 BH-30666
1 BH-27879
1 BH-27984
1 BH-27997
1 BH-30698
1 BH-20844
1 BH-28514
1 BH-30452
1 BH-31028
1 BH-30464

Hickory
Linus
Walker
Penny
Blanton
Buddy
vy
Una
Nour
Dixie
Charlie
Midnight
Giggle

Karen Winn
Mimi Foley
Robin Potter
Sarah Gregory
Theresa Wilp
Kathy Bacon
Kristina Pattison
Lara Guthrie
Lara Guthrie
Mary Lynn Stockdale
Penny Sackener
Sabine Salo
Gale Templeton

Friday 2/9/2018 Novice 13 dogs 8 Qualifiers 5 Non Qualifiers

BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018

1 BH-26897
1 BH-29373
1 BH-09133
1 BH-24112
1 BH-28795

Denny
Tessa
Sadie
Bella
Willow

Open 2/9/2018 Open 5 dogs 2 qualifiers 3 non qualifiers

BGDS

2/9/2018

1 BH-24534

Friday 2/9/2018 Senior 1 dog 1 qualifier

Pixie

Courtney Barnett
Lois Zebrouvis
Rosalyn frost
Rosalyn Frost
Courtney Barnett

Arwen Price

Bearded collie
Mixed
Doberman

Black tan Coon hound

Mini Poodle

Mixed Breed

Mixed

Hairless Terrier
Mixed/All American
Belgian Tervuren
Comfort Retriever
Golden Retriever
Rat Terrier

Jack Russell
Whippet

Australian Shepherd

American

Bearded collie
Australian Shepherd
Rough Collie
American

Carin Terrier

master
master
master

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Senior

Pass 1:43.21
Pass 2:07.81
Pass 2:21.62

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
Pass 00:19.21
Pass 0:17.18
pass 00:29.32
Pass 0:20.02
Pass 1:04.21
Pass 1:.59.43
Pass 0:43.63
Pass 1:00:94

NQ
NQ
NQ
Pass 0:36.21
Pass 1:39.95

Pass 2:21.14



BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018

2 BH-10497 Mattie
2 BH-07880 JETER
2 BH-08169 Stella
2 BH-15337 Hobie
2 BH-24762 Clint

2 BH-21668 Flare
2 BH-14060 SQUIRT
2 BH-08170 Brenna
2 BH-21660 Arson
2 BH-21419 Sonic
2 BH-28657 Wicked
2 BH-17467 Juliette
2 BH-17636 Charlie

Arwen Price
Michele Reilly
Sheree Girty
Caroline Barrow
Gale Templeton
Terri Wilp

Michele Reilly
Sheree Girty
Brydon Christensen
Gale Templeton
Brydon Christensen
Kristina Pattison
Sharon Webb

Friday 2/9/2018 Masters 13 Dogs 10 Qualifiers 3 Non Qualifiers

BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

Friday 2/9/2018 Novice 11 dogs 8 qualifiers 3 non qualifiers

BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018

2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018
2/9/2018

2 BH-30464 Giggle
2 BH-20844 Nour

2 BH-27879 Blanton
2 BH-30698 Una

2 BH-28514 Dixie

2 BH-31028 Midnight

2 BH 29964 Hickory
2 BH-27984 Buddy
2 BH-30628 Linus
2 BH-30684 Walker
2 BH-27997 lvy

2 BH-29373 Tessa
2 BH-09133 Sadie
2 BH-24112 Bella

2 BH-26897 Denny

Gale Templeton
Lara Guthrie
Theresa Wilp
Lara Guthrie
Mary Lynn Stockdale
Sabine Salo
Karen Winn
Kathy Bacon
Mimi Foley
Robin Potter
Kristina Pattison

Lois Zebrouvis
Rosalyn Frost
Rosalyn Frost
Courtney Barnett

Mixed

GSD

Bearded collie
Pem Welsh Corgi
Border Collie
Doberman

mix

Bearded collie
Doberman
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Hairless Terrier
Comfort Retriever
Rat Terrier
Whippet

Black tan Coon hound

Mixed/All American
Mini Poodle

Mixed Breed
Belgian Tervuren

Bearded collie
Australian Shepherd
Rough Collie
American

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Open
Open
Open
Open

NQ

NQ

NQ

pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass

NQ

NQ

NQ

pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass

NQ
NQ
pass
pass

1:42.96
2:51.80
1:23.63
3:35.95
1:48.46
1:55.88
4:30.00
2:36.99
3:13.10
4:20.18

1:31.52
0:34.96
0:49.60
0:53.41
1:02.91
1:10.65
1:19.62
1:36.04

1:05.15
1:07.27



BGDS

2/9/2018

2 BH-28795

Willow Courtney Barnett

Friday 2/9/2018 Open 5 dogs 3 qualifiers 2 non qualifiers

BGDS

2/9/2018

2 BH-24534

Friday 2/9/2018 Senior 1 dog 1 qualifier

BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018

1 BH-06243
1 BH-23240
1 BH-24534
1 BH-10497
1 BH-21660
1 BH-15337
1 BH-06238
1 BH-26003
1 BH-22801
1 BH-20844
1 BH-07880
1 BH-14060
1 BH-08170
1 BH-30997
1 BH-21668

Pixie Arwen Price
Cody Karen Powell
SONIC michele reilly
Pixie Arwen Price
Mattie Arwen Price
Arson Brydon Christensen
Hobie Caroline Barrow
Lexy Darlayne Jewell
Forest Stur Jessica Horne
Corbin Jody Shoup
Nour Lara Guthrie
JETER michele reilly
SQUIRT  Michele Reilly
Brenna Sheree Girty
Sadie Lisa Reynolds
Flare Terri Wilp

Saturday 2/10/2018 Crazy 8's 15 dogs 13 qualifiers 2 Non qualifiers

BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018

1 BH-27806
1 BH-30684
1 BH-31028
1 BH-28269
1 BH-31068
1 BH-31069
1 BH-31141
1 BH-31134

Ritz Lindsey Blaine
Walker Robin Potter
Midnight Sabine Salo

Tantrum  Charlotte Hince
Astro Cheryl Stanczyk
Rosie Cheryl Stanczyk
Bailey Darcy Cunningham

Lucy Davina Divine

American

Carin Terrier

Mix

GSD

Carin Terrier
Mixed
Doberman

Pem Welsh Corgi
Golden Retriever
Chess

Australian Shepherd-chow mix
Golden Retriever
GSD

mix

Bearded collie
Mixed/Cross
Doberman

Golden Retriever
Mixed Breed
Whippet

Australian Cattle Dog
Kerry Blue Terrier
Kerry Blue Terrier
lab

Weimeraner

Open

Senior

Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
crazy 8's
crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
crazy 8's
crazy 8's

Instinct
Instinct
Instinct
Instinct
Instinct
Instinct
Instinct
Instinct

pass

pass

NQ

NQ

pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass

NQ
NQ
NQ
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass

1:38.46

1:54.27

60
90
100
70
10
60
50
30
50
60
90
50
90

0:14.82
0:36.82
1:00.00
0:22.58
0:22.15



BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018

1 BH-25649
1 BH-27807
1 BH-30997
1 BH-30666
1 BH-30176

Xili
Ava
Sadie
Penny
Jesse 0

Saturday 2/10/2018 Instinct 13 dogs 10 qualifiers 3 NQ

BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018

1 BH-21660
1 BH-28657
1 BH-21419
1 BH-06243
1 BH-17467
1 BH-07880
1 BH-14060
1 BH-17636
1 BH-08170
1 BH-09231
1 BH-24762
1 BH-15337
1 BH-21668
1 BH-08169
1 BH-10497
1 BH-26003

Arson
Wicked
Sonic
Cody
Juliette
JETER
SQUIRT
Charlie
Brenna
Gus
Clint
Hobie
Flare
Stella
Mattie

Eric Riley
Lindsey Blaine
Lisa Reynolds
Sarah Gregory
Suzanne Lindahl

Brydon Christensen
Brydon Christensen
Gale Templeton
Karen Powell
Kristina Pattison
michele reilly
Michele Reilly
Sharon Webb
Sheree Girty
Suzanne Lindahl
Gale Templeton
Caroline Barrow
Terri Wilp

Sheree Girty
Arwen Price

Forest Stur Jessica Horne

Saturday 2/10/2018 Master 16 dogs entered 6 qualifiers 10 Non qualifiers

BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018

1 BH-28269
1 BH-31069
1 BH-31141
1 BH-31134
1 BH-27807
1 BH-28514
1 BH-30628

Tantrum
Rosie
Bailey
Lucy
Ava
Dixie
Linus

Charlotte Hince
Cheryl Stanczyk
Darcy Cunningham
Davina Divine
Lindsey Blaine

Mary Lynn Stockdale
Mimi Foley

Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Mixed/Cross

Mixed

Standard Schnauzer

Doberman

Belgian Tervuren
Australian Shepherd
Mix

Belgian Tervuren
GSD

mix

Belgian Tervuren
Bearded collie
Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie

Pem Welsh Corgi
Doberman

Bearded collie
Mixed

Chess

Australian Cattle Dog
Kerry Blue Terrier
lab

Weimeraner

Golden Retriever

Rat Terrier

Mini Poodle

instinct
Instinct
Instinct
Instinct
Instinct

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

pass
pass
pass
pass
pass

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

0:28.52
00:13.96
0:08.01
1:00.00
0:10.11

2:31.06
3:03.15
1:40.37
2:03.93
2:04.70
2:10.74



BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018

1 BH-30452
1 BH-30666
1 BH-27879
1 BH-31068
1 BH-25649
1 BH-30464
1 BH-27997
1 BH-31028
1 BH-29263
1 BH-30698
1 BH-30176
1 BH 29964
1 BH-30997
1 BH-27984
1 BH-30684
1 BH-30464
1 BH-27806

Charlie
Penny
Blanton
Astro
Xili
Giggle
vy
Midnight
Sulley
Una
Jesse 0
Hickory
Sadie
Buddy
Walker
Giggle
Ritz

Penny Sackener
Sarah Gregory
Theresa Wilp
Cheryl Stanczyk
Eric Riley

Gale Templeton
Kristina Pattison
Sabine Salo
Katelynn Malone
Lara Guthrie
Suzanne Lindahl
Karen Winn

Lisa Reynolds
Kathy Bacon
Robin Potter
Gale Templeton
Lindsey Blaine

Saturday 2/10/2018 Novice 24 dogs entered 14 qualifiers 10 Non Qualifiers

BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

Saturday 2/10/2018 Open 5 dogs entered 1 Absent 3 Qualifiers 1 Non Qualifier

BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018

2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018

1 BH-12524
1 BH-31028
1 BH-27222
1 BH-26897
1 BH-24112

1 BH-22483
1 BH-24534
1 BH-22801
1 BH-15346
1 BH-29373

Porter
Midnight
Bucho
Denny
Bella

Doc
Pixie
Corbin
Stout
Tessa

Merinda Tiffany
Sabine Salo
Devan Watson
Courtney Barnett
Rosalyn Frost

Katelyn Spooner
Arwen Price
Jody Shoup
Merinda Tiffany
Lois Zebrouvis

Jack Russell

Mixed

Hairless Terrier
Kerry Blue Terrier
Giant Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren
Whippet

Standard poodle
Comfort Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Black tan Coon hound
Mixed/Cross
Mixed/All American
Mixed Breed
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Whippet

Mixed

American

Rough Collie

Jack Russell Mix
Carin Terrier

Australian Shepherd-chow mix

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Bearded collie

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Open
open
Open
Open
Open

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

NQ

NQ

NQ

pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
Pass
pass

abs
NQ
pass
pass
pass

NQ

pass
pass
pass
pass

2:00.00
1:34.33
1:22.79
0:53.87
1:03.14
0:25.15
0:57.93
0:16.95
0:25.52
0:23.88
0:27.32
0:43.59
1:08.77*
0:45.93

1:45.15
2:29.38
1:56.03

2:12.54
2:10.94
2:01.89
2:13.74



Saturday 2/10/2018 Senior 5 dogs entered 4 qualifiers 1 non qualifier

BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018

2 BH-24534
2 BH-28657
2 BH-26003
2 BH-22801
2 BH-06243
2 BH-14060
2 BH-08169
2 BH-09231
2 BH-17467
2 BH-07880
2 BH-17636
2 BH-15337
2 BH-21419
2 BH-21668
2 BH-15346
2 BH-08170
2 BH-10497
2 BH-24762
2 BH-21660

Pixie
Wicked

Arwen Price

Brydon Christensen

Forest Stur Jessica Horne

Corbin
Cody
SQUIRT
Stella
Gus
Juliette
JETER
Charlie
Hobie
Sonic
Flare
Stout
Brenna
Mattie
Clint
Arson

Jody Shoup
Karen Powell
Michele Reilly
Sheree Girty
Suzanne Lindahl
Kristina Pattison
Michele Reilly
Sharon Webb
Caroline Barrow
Gale Templeton
Terri Wilp
Merinda Tiffany
Sheree Girty
Arwen Price
Gale Templeton

Brydon Christensen

Saturday 2/10/2018 Master 19 dogs entered 11 qualifiers 8 non qualifiers

BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018
2/10/2018

2 BH-25649
2 BH-30464
2 BH-30666
2 BH-27879
2 BH-27807
2 BH-30997
2 BH-30684
2 BH-30176

Xili
Giggle
Penny
Blanton
Ava
Sadie
Walker
Jesse O

Eric Riley

Gale Templeton
Sarah Gregory
Theresa Wilp
Lindsey Blaine
Lisa Reynolds
Robin Potter
Suzanne Lindahl

Carin Terrier

Belgian Tervuren
Chess

Australian Shepherd-chow mix
Mix

mix

Bearded collie
Standard Schnauzer
Belgian Tervuren
GSD

Belgian Tervuren
Pem Welsh Corgi
Australian Shepherd
Doberman

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Bearded collie

Mixed

Border Collie
Doberman

Giant Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Mixed

Hairless Terrier
Golden Retriever
Mixed/Cross

Mixed Breed
Standard Schnauzer

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
pass
pass
pass
pass

4:04.43
3:31.37
4:23.03
3:05.59
2:57.50
1:23.69
3:12.17
1:48.60
1:57.77
3:34.99
2:25.08

0:43.96
0:09.42
1:23.74
1:18.48



BGDS 2/10/2018
BGDS 2/10/2018

2 BH-31068 Astro
2 BH-31069 Rosie

Cheryl Stanczyk
Cheryl Stanczyk

Saturday 2/10/18 Novice 10 dogs entered 6 qualifiers 4 non qualifiers
BGDS 2/10/2018 2 BH-29263 Sulley Katelynn Malone

BGDS 2/10/2018 1 BH-31028 Midnight Sabine Salo
BGDS 2/10/2018 2 BH-27806 Ritz Lindsey Blaine
BGDS 2/10/2018 2 BH-26897 Denny Courtney Barnett
BGDS 2/10/2018 2 BH-27984 Buddy Kathy Bacon
BGDS 2/10/2018 2 BH-27997 Ivy Kristina Pattison

Saturday 2/10/18 Open 6 dogs entered 3 qualifiers 3 non qualifiers

BGDS 2/10/2018 2 BH-22483 Doc Katelyn Spooner
BGDS 2/10/2018 2 BH-29373 Tessa Lois Zebrouvis
BGDS 2/10/2018 2 BH-27222 Bucho Devan Watson

Saturday 2/10/2018 Senior 3 dogs entered 1 qualifier 2 non qualifiers
BGDS 2/11/2018 1 BH-24534 Pixie Arwen Price

BGDS 2/11/2018 1 BH-15337 Hobie Caroline Barrow
BGDS 2/11/2018 1 BH-28795 Willow Courtney Barnett
BGDS 2/11/2018 1 BH-31043 Bandit Heather Stark-Richard
BGDS 2/11/2018 1 BH-10497 Mattie Arwen Price

BGDS 2/11/2018 1 BH-21660 Arson Brydon Christensen
BGDS 2/11/2018 1 BH-15997 Bandit Cynthia Holbrook
BGDS 2/11/2018 1 BH-11366 Chaz Cynthia Holbrook
BGDS 2/11/2018 1 BH-06238 Lexy Darlayne Jewell
BGDS 2/11/2018 1 BH-07851 Chaos Gretchen Nuss
BGDS 2/11/2018 1 BH-26003 Forest Stur Jessica Horne
BGDS 2/11/2018 1 BH-22801 Corbin Jody Shoup

BGDS 2/11/2018 1 BH-22483 Doc Katelyn Spooner
BGDS 2/11/2018 1 BH-15346 Stout Merinda Tiffany
BGDS 2/11/2018 1 BH-08170 Brenna Sheree Girty

Kerry Blue Terrier
Kerry Blue Terrier

Standard poodle
Whippet

Golden Retriever
American
Mixed/All American
Belgian Tervuren

Jack Russell Mix
Bearded collie
Mixed

Carin Terrier

Pem Welsh Corgi
American
Staffordshire pit bull
Mixed

Doberman

Biewer

Yorkshire terrier
Golden Retriever
GSD

Chess

Australian Shepherd-chow mix
Jack Russell Mix
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Bearded collie

Novice
Novice

open
open
open
Open
open
open

Senior
Senior
Senior

Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
crazy 8's
Crazy 8's
Crazy 8's

pass
pass

NQ
NQ
NQ
pass
pass
pass

NQ
NQ
pass

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass
pass

1:28.66
1:49.06

1:14.88
1:31.44
2:20.28

2:58.00

100
105
30
20
30
80
50
20
30
60
80



BGDS

2/11/2018

1 BH-21668

Flare Terri Wilp

Sunday 2/11/2018 Crazy 8's 16 dogs entered 12 qualifiers 4 non qualifiers

BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018

1 BH-31209
1 BH-28172
1 BH-28269
1 BH-31043
1 BH-27807
1 BH-30997
1 BH-30666

Glory Cindy Pond

Maddy Jennifer Evans
Tantrum  Charlotte Hince
Bandit Heather Stark-Richard
Ava Lindsey Blaine

Sadie Lisa Reynolds

Penny Sarah Gregory

Sunday 2/11/2018 Instinct 7 dogs 5 qualifiers 2 non qualifiers

BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018

1 BH-18306
1 BH-21419
1 BH-26003
1 BH-17636
1 BH-08169
1 BH-18306
1 BH-07851
1 BH-22801
1 BH-17467
1 BH-15337
1 BH-24762
1 BH-08170
1 BH-21660
1 BH-15346
1 BH-10497
1 BH-09231
1 BH-21668

Saber Darlayne Jewell
Sonic Gale Templeton
Forest Stur Jessica Horne

Charlie Sharon Webb
Stella Sheree Girty
Saber Darlayne Jewell
Chaos Gretchen Nuss
Corbin Jody Shoup
Juliette Kristina Pattison
Hobie Caroline Barrow
Clint Gale Templeton
Brenna Sheree Girty
Arson Brydon Christensen
Stout Merinda Tiffany
Mattie Arwen Price
Gus Suzanne Lindahl
Flare Terri Wilp

Sunday 2/11/2018 Master 17 dogs entered 12 qualifiers 5 non qualifiers

BGDS
BGDS

2/11/2018
2/11/2018

1 BH-31209
1 BH-25649

Glory Cindy Pond
Xili Eric Riley

Doberman

Miniature Wire-Haired Dachshund

Belgian Tervuren
Australian Cattle Dog
Staffordshire pit bull
Golden Retriever
Mixed/Cross

Mixed

Malinois

Australian Shepherd
Chess

Belgian Tervuren
Bearded collie
Malinois

GSD

Australian Shepherd-chow mix
Belgian Tervuren
Pem Welsh Corgi
Border Collie
Bearded collie
Doberman

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Mixed

Standard Schnauzer
Doberman

Miniature Wire-Haired Dachshund

Giant Schnauzer

Crazy 8's

Instinct
Instinct
Instinct
Instinct
Instinct
Instinct
Instinct

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Novice
Novice

pass

NQ

NQ

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

NQ
NQ

70

0:14.15
0:14.15
0:16.5
0:3.05
0:40.55

4:28.36
4:19.58
4:05.16
3:59.25
3:06.50
1:32.21
1:43.40
1:56.75
3:09.58
2:12.02
3:10.06
2:28.56



BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018

1 BH-28172
1 BH-28514
1 BH-30666
1 BH-30176
1 BH-27879
1 BH-20844
1 BH-31043
1 BH-30997
1 BH-28269
1 BH-22409
1 BH-27807

Tantrum

Maddy Jennifer Evans
Dixie Mary Lynn Stockdale
Penny Sarah Gregory

Jesse o Suzanne Lindahl
Blanton  Theresa Wilp
Nour Lara Guthrie

Bandit Heather Stark-Richard

Sadie Lisa Reynolds
Charlotte Hince
Ingrid DebiSue Aven

Ava Lindsey Blaine

Sunday 2/11/2018 Novice 13 dogs entered 6 qualifiers 7 non qualifiers

BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018

1 BH-27984
1 BH-27997
1 BH 29964
1 BH-27806

Buddy Kathy Bacon

vy Kristina Pattison
Hickory  Karen Winn
Ritz Lindsey Blaine

Sunday 2/11/2018 Open 4 dogs entered 4 qualifiers

BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018

1 BH-26897
1 BH-22483
1 BH-29373
1 BH-24112
1 BH-27222

Denny Courtney Barnett
Doc Katelyn Spooner
Tessa Lois Zebrouvis
Bella Rosalyn Frost
Bucho Devan Watson

Sunday 2/11/2018 Senior 5 dogs entered 1 qualifier 4 non qualifiers

BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018

2 BH-24534
2 BH-21660
2 BH-21419
2 BH-26003
2 BH-22801

Pixie Arwen Price
Arson Brydon Christensen
Sonic Gale Templeton

Forest Stur Jessica Horne
Corbin Jody Shoup

Belgian Tervuren
Rat Terrier

Mixed

Standard Schnauzer
Hairless Terrier
Golden Retriever
Staffordshire pit bull
Mixed/Cross
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Mixed/All American
Belgian Tervuren
Black tan Coon hound
Golden Retriever

American

Jack Russell Mix
Bearded collie
Rough Collie
Mixed

Carin Terrier

Doberman

Australian Shepherd

Chess

Australian Shepherd-chow mix

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Open
Open
Open
Open

Senior
Senior
Senior
senior
Senior

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
Pass

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

1:17.71
0:14.74
0:38.49
0:43.89
0:29.15
0:52.11

0:45.49
0:59.52
2:22.71
2:27.17

1:57.80



BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018

2 BH-17467
2 BH-17636
2 BH-08170
2 BH-15337
2 BH-24762
2 BH-21668
2 BH-08169
2 BH-09231
2 BH-07851
2 BH-15346

Juliette
Charlie
Brenna
Hobie
Clint
Flare
Stella
Gus
Chaos
Stout

Kristina Pattison
Sharon Webb
Sheree Girty
Caroline Barrow
Gale Templeton
Terri Wilp
Sheree Girty
Suzanne Lindahl
Gretchen Nuss
Merinda Tiffany

Sunday 2/11/2018 Master 15 dogs entered 7 qualifiers 8 non qualifiers

BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018

2 BH-28269
2 BH-31209
2 BH-28172
2 BH-28514
2 BH-27879
2 BH-25649
2 BH-27807
2 BH-30176
2 BH-22409
2 BH-31043
2 BH-20844

Tantrum
Glory
Maddy
Dixie
Blanton
Xili

Ava
Jesse O
Ingrid
Bandit
Nour

Charlotte Hince
Cindy Pond

Jennifer Evans

Mary Lynn Stockdale
Theresa Wilp

Eric Riley

Lindsey Blaine
Suzanne Lindahl
DebiSue Aven
Heather Stark-Richard
Lara Guthrie

Sunday 2/11/2018 Novice 11 dogs entered 6 qualifiers 5 non qualifiers

BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS
BGDS

2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018
2/11/2018

2 BH 29964
2 BH-31028
2 BH-27984
2 BH-27806
2 BH-30464
2 BH-30997
2 BH-31028

Hickory
Midnight
Buddy
Ritz
Giggle
Sadie
Midnight

Karen Winn
Sabine Salo
Kathy Bacon
Lindsey Blaine
Gale Templeton
Lisa Reynolds
Sabine Salo

Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Tervuren
Bearded collie

Pem Welsh Corgi
Border Collie
Doberman

Bearded collie
Standard Schnauzer
GSD

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Australian Cattle Dog

Miniature Wire-Haired Dachshund

Belgian Tervuren
Rat Terrier

Hairless Terrier
Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie
Staffordshire pit bull
Golden Retriever

Black tan Coon hound
Whippet

Mixed/All American
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Mixed/Cross
Whippet

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Open
open
open
Open
open
Open
open

NQ

NQ

nQ

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
Pass
PASS

NQ

NQ

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

2:11.40
3:14.31
1:20.55
2:58.33
3:14.68
3:25.65
4:03.71

1:47.05
0:21.90
1:17.74
0:27.53
0:32.68
1:44.30

0:59.77
0:35.46
2:13.05
1:35.65
2:16.59



BGDS 2/11/2018 2 BH-27997 vy Kristina Pattison

Sunday 2/11/2018 Open 8 dogs entered 6 qualifiers 2 non qualifiers
BGDS 2/11/2018 2 BH-26897 Denny Courtney Barnett
BGDS 2/11/2018 2 BH-22483 Doc Katelyn Spooner

BGDS 2/11/2018 2 BH-29373 Tessa Lois Zebrouvis
BGDS 2/11/2018 2 BH-24112 Bella Rosalyn Frost
BGDS 2/11/2018 2 BH-27222 Bucho Devan Watson

Sunday 2/11/2018 Senior 5 dogs entered 1 qualifier 4 non qualifiers

Belgian Tervuren

American

Jack Russell Mix
Bearded collie
Rough Collie
Mixed

Open

Senior
Senior
Senior
senior
senior

PASS 2:19.95

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
PASS 3:29.92



